
Last Name First Name Department Email 
Cuozzo Christine  Literacy ccuozzo@wcupa.edu 
Masterson Ashley  Literacy amasterson473@wcupa.edu 
Mastrilli Allison  Literacy amastrilli@wcupa.edu 
Rosen Jillian  Literacy jrosen@wcupa.edu 
Schaefer Donna  Literacy dschaefer@wcupa.edu 
Uryniak Christin  Literacy curyniak@wcupa.edu 

 


